
2021 WRHS Softball
Day Date Opponent Level Location Time

Mon 3/1/2021 First day of Tryouts all WRHS Softball Complex 3:30

Tues 3/30/2021 Hayden V Hayden 3:30

Tues 3/30/2021 Quad #1 - Emp/Sea/TH JV WRHS Softball Complex 4:00

Fri 4/9/2021 Manhattan JV/V WRHS Softball Complex 4:00

Tues 4/13/2021 Topeka High JV/V WRHS Softball Complex 4:00

Wed 4/14/2021 Quad #2 - Emp/JC/Man JV WRHS Softball Complex 4:00

Fri 4/16/2021 Blue Valley West JV BVW 4:00

Fri 4/16/2021 Lawrence Free State V Shawnee Mission Field 1 11:30

Fri 4/16/2021 Olathe West V Shawnee Mission Field 2 1:30

Sat 4/17/2021 Olathe Northwest V Shawnee Mission Field 3 9:00

Sat 4/17/2021 Olathe South V Shawnee Mission Field 4 11:00

Mon 4/19/2021 Topeka West JV/V Hummer Sports Park 4:00

Wed 4/21/2021 Seaman JV Quad JV Seaman 4:00

Fri 4/30/2021 Emporia JV/V Emporia-Peter Pan Park 4:00

Fri 4/30/2021 Shawnee Heights JV Lake Shawnee SFB 4:00

Tues 5/4/2021 Seaman (Senior Night) JV/V WRHS Softball Complex 4:00

Fri 5/7/2021 Junction City JV/V Junction City - Cleary Park 4:00

Tues 5/11/2021 Highland Park V WRHS Softball Complex 4:00

week of May 17 Regional Tournament V TBD

Thurs/Fri May 27/28 State Tournament V TBD

Updated 4/7/2021
State Large Group Music
Festival is April 15, 2021


